BID OPENING REPORT

DOWNTOWN PARKING, STREET AND PAVILION IMPROVEMENTS-PHASE 1
CiTY OF BALDWIN, GEORGIA

APRIL 3,2018 « 10:00 A.M.
OPENED AT 10:00 A.M.

Contracting Firm Time/Date Bid Bond: Total Amount

(Name, Address) Bid Received Yes/No of Bid
Scott Kinzie ' \ a,
Square Deal Enterprises, Inc. -[D(\OV\
310 Welcome Lane : T ¢ 2 20
Sautee, GA 30571 4 q}AM YQB P! MQI&?D:}%

706-318-9876 (T)
706-865-9999 (F)

Lamar Hare

Cedar Farms & Construction, Inc.
2858 GA HWY 145

Eastanollee, GA 30538
706-799-0009 (T)

706-491-7819 (T)

706-779-3214 (F)
cedar_farms@yahoo.com

Thomas Brown

Griffin Bros., Inc.

103 Griffin Drive A\ th |
Maysville, GA 30558 : 3 0
708.677-3549 (T) a 1 o \! 0> dE 105 (0 /!
706-677-3820 (F) |

thomas@griffinbrothersinc.com

Michael Hardwick

Ryan Tyree

Chattahoochee Group, Inc. M\jv\ 6
P.O.Box 172

220 Carter Street -

Clermont, GA 30527 : q‘Dl G )/13' fl} |70 4001 J0
770-983-7004 (T) ' ¢
770-983-7959 (F)
MHardwick@chatgroupinc.com
RTyree@chatgroupinc.com

Curtis Jackson

Atlantic Demolition, Excavation & Grading
P.O. Box 2966

Stockbridge, GA 30281

404-205-1401 (T)

curtisj049@gmail.com




Yvette Pollard

The Renee Group, Inc.

3440 Oakcliff Road, Suite 112
Doraville, GA 30340
470-282-3851 (T)
470-282-3855 (F)
ypollard@thereneegroup.com
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